

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4663 OF 2009  
(For prel. hearing)

M/S BISCO LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUS.& CEN.EXC.INDORE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pritesh Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

st

Stand over to Friday the 21 August, 2009.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master